
BANCAS DE TRABALHOS

MODALIDADE PRESENCIAL

Dia Horário Divisão Temática Local Banca

21/08/2024 8h30-10h

DT 1 Bloco C - Sala 201
Ana Paula Kuczmynda da Silveira

Ane Luize De Oliveira

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Carolina Abreu Henn de Araújo

Anderson Renato Vobornik Wolenski

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Carlos Guilherme Cristelli Soares

Leticia Maria Venson

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204
Carolina de Castro Santos

Larissa Vargas Becker

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 205
Luciana Senter

Maria Rosa da Silva Costa

21/08/2024 10h30-12h30

DT 1 Bloco C - Sala 201
Suelen Vicente Vieira

Rose Fernandes de Souza

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Tuany Camila Honaiser

Silviana Cirino

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Naira Alice Andrade Arruda

Leticia Maria Venson

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204
Paulo Ricardo Alves Reginatto

Louis Augusto Gonçalves

21/08/2024 14h-16h DT 1 Bloco C - Sala 201
Ane Luize de Oliveira

Lorilei de Moraes Gugelmin



MODALIDADE PRESENCIAL

Dia Horário Divisão Temática Local Banca

21/08/2024 14h-16h

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Douglas André Wurz

Guilherme Henrique Koerich

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Elaine Cristina Mourão

Luiz Herculano de Sousa Guilherme

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204
Larissa Vargas Becker

Carolina de Castro Santos

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 205
Luciana Senter

Dolores Wolschick

21/08/2024 16h30-18h30

DT 1 Bloco C - Sala 201
Luciane Cristina Stein

Rafaela Taisa Menin

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Marcos Roberto Dobler Stroschein

Douglas Rogeri

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Diana Terezinha Amaro Ferraz

Idianes Mascarelo

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204
Carlos Antônio Queiroz

Paulo Ricardo Alves Reginatto

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 205

Carlos Guilherme Cristelli Soares

Naira Alice Andrade Arruda

22/08/2024 9h-10h15

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Douglas Rodrigues Sauceda

Matheus Schardong Lucca

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Diana Terezinha Amaro Ferraz

Luiz Herculano de Sousa Guilherme



MODALIDADE PRESENCIAL

Dia Horário Divisão Temática Local Banca

22/08/2024 9h-10h15 DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204

Louis Augusto Gonçalves

Maria Rosa da Silva Costa

22/08/2024 10h45-12h30

DT 2 Bloco C - Sala 202
Patrícia Fernanda Schons

Carolina Abreu Henn de Araújo

DT 3 Bloco C - Sala 203
Elaine Cristina Mourão

Idianes Mascarelo

DT 4 Bloco C - Sala 204
Gabriel Feiten

Carlos Antônio Queiroz

MODALIDADE ON-LINE

Dia Horário Divisão Temática Banca

21/08/2024 9h-10h

DT 1
Patrícia da Silva

Givaldo Bezerra da Hora

DT 3
Cristina Folster Pereira

Rosi Maria Prestes

21/08/2024 10h30-12h

DT 2
Dulce Cléa Bradacz

Jóice Konrad

DT 4

Edinilson da Silva Vida

Eliana Fernandes Borragini

21/08/2024 14h-15h30 DT 3
Yara Rodrigues de la Iglesia

Helaine Araujo de Oliveira



MODALIDADE ON-LINE

Dia Horário Divisão Temática Banca

21/08/2024 14h-15h30 DT 4
Daniel Tenfen

Andrea Huhn

21/08/2024 16h-17h30

DT 2
Lucia Helena Baggio Martins

Silene Pereira da Silva

DT 4
Ana Paula Lopes de Melo

Helaine Araujo de Oliveira

21/08/2024 18h30 - 19h30

DT 1
Claudia Kautzmann

Jussiane Ribeiro da Luz

DT 3
Giselli Dandolini Bonassa

Fernando Soares de Jesus

22/08/2024 9h-10h

DT 3
Paula Clarissa de Souza

Maria Lucia de Souza

DT 4

Gleice Assunção da Silva

Edinilson da Silva Vida

22/08/2024 10h30-12h

DT 3
Jucelio Kulmann de Medeiros

Ligia Wilhelms Eras

DT 4
Marcelo Adriano Duart

Daniel Tenfen


